

PIESE INTRETINERE MOTOUTILAJE

I.D.: 96553303

Data
publicarii 24.04.24

Coduri CPV

34913000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 4.177,31 RON - 4.177,31 RON

Descriere: 1 ULEI STIHL 1L 20x 46.22= 924.37 lei 2 AUTOCUT 46-2 5x 105.04= 525.21 3 TUB GHIDAJ
COMPLET 1x 134.45= 134.45 4 JIGLER 1x 42.02= 42.02 5 SERVICE KIT 1x 71.43= 71.43 6
LANT STIHL 3x 65.55= 196.64 7 SINA STIHL 2x 163.87= 327.73 8 CARTER MOTOR 1x 294.12=
294.12 9 CARBURATOR 1x 277.31= 277.31 10 ULEI FOREST 1L 14x 15.97= 223.53 11 CABLU
2x 58.82= 117.65 12 ULEI STIHL 4T 8x 26.89= 215.13 13 CAPAC ROATA LANT 1x 109.24=
109.24 14 MANER TUBULAR 1x 92.44= 92.44 15 ELEMENT FIXARE 1x 67.23= 67.23 16 SAIBA
ELASTICA 1x 42.02= 42.02 17 MANER DEMAROR 2x 50.42= 100.84 18 KIT SERVICE 1x
109.24= 109.24 19 CAPAC VENTILATOR 1x 75.63= 75.63 20 BUJIE 5x 16.81= 84.03 21
FURTUN DN 6,6 1x 147.06= 147.06